ou s WNHE

8

10
11

13
14
15
16
17
18

21

23
24
25
26
27
28
29

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

OLIMPIADI DELLA MATEMATICA - 2013

GARA PROVINCIALE DI 1° ANNO

FRIGO

DE RIGO
NAVONE
BORTOLINI
REFOSCO
MACULAN
SOMMACALE

UTTENDORFSKA'

ZANROSSO
POGGESI
MANFREDI
MENTI
REMONDINI
MIOLATO
BRACESCO
RIGHELE
SCODRO
BATTISTIN
BRAZZALE
MELISSANO
BOSCOLO
GUBBINI
BETTANIN
AVER

DE GRANDI
FANTELLI
GIUNTINI
MARANI
BELLUOMINI
DESTRO
LAIN
LORENZATO
MENEGUZZO
FRANCHETTI
NOVELLO
ZARDO
MADDALENA
MADDALENA
GIURIATTI
PALATELLA
BONOLLO

DARIO
DAVIDE
GIORGIO
ANDREA
PIETRO
MATTIA
MATTIA
SANDRA
MARTINA
DANIA
LUCA
ILARIA
ANDREA
MATTIA
LUCIA
SIMONE
SEBASTIANO
VALENTINA
MARCO
FRANCESCO
ILARIA
ALESSIA
MATTEO
GIORGIA
LAURA
MARTINA
FEDERICO
BEATRICE
MASSIMILIANO
MATTEO
LEONARDO
MARTA
GIULIA
FABIO
BENEDETTA
ENRICO
SOFIA
TOMMASO
PIETRO
ALESSIO
ALESSANDRO

ITIS Fermi

ITIS De Pretto
Liceo Tron
Liceo J. DaPonte

Liceo G.G. Trissino

Liceo Corradini
Liceo Brocchi
Liceo J. DaPonte
Liceo Tron
Liceo J. DaPonte
Liceo Corradini
Liceo G.G. Trissino
Liceo Tron

Liceo Corradini
Liceo Tron

Liceo Tron

Liceo G.G. Trissino
Liceo Quadri

ITIS Chilesotti
Liceo J. DaPonte
Fogazzaro

Liceo Quadri
Liceo Quadri

Liceo Tron

Liceo Quadri

IIS. Boscardin
Liceo Lioy

IIS. Boscardin
Liceo Lioy

ITIS Chilesotti
Liceo Quadri

ITT Ceccato

Liceo Quadri

Liceo Leonardo da Vinci

Liceo Pigafetta
Liceo J. DaPonte
Liceo G.G. Trissino
Liceo Corradini
Liceo Brocchi

ITIS Rossi

Liceo Corradini

84
82
81
79
77
74
74
72
72
69
68
68
67
66
65
64
62
61
61
61
60
60
58
57
57
57
56
56
55
55
55
55
55
54
54
53
51
50
49
49
48



42 GALVANETTO
43 MARTINI

44 MENEGHUZZO
45 MAZZON

46 URBANI

47 CALDONAZZO
48 FERRARO

49 FRIGO

50 MONDIN

51 CHENG

52 DE LAZZARI
53 ZAMBON

54 BETTANIN

55 BONIN

56 DAL BALCON
57 BORTOLOSO
58 COSTA

59 PADOVAN

60 CAVEDON

61 CHEMELLO
62 CERANTOLA
63 GAZZETTO
64 ROSSI

65 ARNALDI

66 BORGHETTO
67 FARRONATO
68 PASTORELLO
69 SARTORI

70 ABD EL KHALEK

71 CICHELLERO
72 TRENTIN
73 VIGNAGA
74 GIACOMELLI
75 GNOATO
76 BARBIERI
77 CARETTA
78 STRATAN

FRANCESCO
THOMAS
CLAUDIA
ANDREA
NGAN
MARGOT

PIETRO ALESSANDRO

ANDREA
RICCARDO
XIAOYI
GIACOMO
ROBERTO
SILVIA
FILIPPO
LUCIA

LISA
MARIA CHIARA
FEDERICO
MATTEO
CHIARA
GIOVANNI
ENRICO
SILVIA
LUCA
MARCO
ANDREA
EDOARDO
LEONARDO
JOUSSEF
ELENA
CHIARA
SARA
VERDIANA
GIANMARCO
GIULIA
ALICE
NICOLETTA

Liceo Lioy
Liceo Tron
Liceo Quadri
Liceo J. DaPonte
Liceo Zanella
Liceo Quadri
Liceo Brocchi
Liceo di Asiago
Liceo Zanella
IIS. Boscardin
ITIS Rossi
Liceo Lioy
Liceo Corradini
Liceo Tron
Liceo Corradini
Liceo Tron
Liceo Corradini
IS Masotto

IS Masotto
Liceo Corradini
ITIS Fermi

ITIS Rossi

IS Masotto
ITC. Fusinieri
Liceo Pigafetta
ITIS Fermi

IS Masotto
Liceo Quadri
Liceo Pavoni
Liceo Quadri
Liceo Tron

IS Masotto
Liceo di Asiago
Liceo Brocchi
Liceo Zanella
ITT Ceccato

B. Montagna

48
48
48
47
47
46
46
46
46
45
45
45
44
43
43
42
42
42
41
a1
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
38
37
37
37
36
35
30
25
22
18



